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Men / 4 / 8 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcus Rose523
GSC Abilene

10.900 9.500 10.40010.500 10.90011.000 63.200
2 10 1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Tanner Pratt538
RSA

11.000 9.900 9.8009.400 10.6009.900 60.600
1 2T 9T 5T 3T 3 2 

2 

Brendon Newton534
Nova

10.500 9.600 9.90010.000 10.8009.100 59.900
6 8T 2 4 11 2 3T

3T

Zach Kravitz533
Nova

10.600 9.800 10.4009.900 9.6009.600 59.900
4T 5T 3 2T 6T 10T 4T

4T

Jaylin Anderson537
RSA

10.600 9.700 9.8009.500 10.5009.300 59.400
5T 7 6T 6T 9T 4T 5 

5 

Robbie Arias535
Nova

9.800 9.800 9.8009.500 10.4009.800 59.100
9 6T 7T 7T 5 6 6 

6 

Brayden Millar540
Sky High01

10.700 10.200 8.5009.500 10.2009.900 59.000
3 1 8T 25 4T 7 7 

7 

John Critz545
Southlake

10.000 9.900 9.3008.100 10.10010.300 57.700
8 3T 20T 21T 2 8 8 

8 

Kutter Partington546
TEGA

9.700 9.900 9.7009.000 9.6009.000 56.900
10T 4T 13T 9T 12T 11T 9 

9 

Ryan Pierson549
TGTC

10.400 8.600 9.8009.400 9.4008.900 56.500
7 16 10T 8T 15T 13 10 

10 

Peyton Raiford505
ASI Garland

9.200 9.600 9.5009.000 10.5008.500 56.300
17T 9T 14T 16T 19T 5T 11 

11 

Grant Phillips539
RSA

9.700 9.300 9.7009.600 9.0008.600 55.900
11T 11 4T 10T 18 16T 12 

12 

Brody Mann529
Next Level

9.200 9.200 10.2008.400 9.2008.900 55.100
18T 12 16T 3 16T 14T 13T

13T

Kaden Hurley557
Team Elite

9.500 8.700 9.4009.100 9.0009.400 55.100
13 15 12 19T 8 17T 14T

14T

Gavin Masure542
Sokol FW

9.100 9.000 9.6008.500 9.5009.300 55.000
19T 13 15 13T 10T 12 15 

15 

Christian Thomas567
World G

9.100 8.200 9.5009.600 9.2008.500 54.100
20T 17 5T 17T 20T 15T 16 

16 

Phillip Nelson504
ASI Garland

9.600 7.400 9.6009.400 8.8008.500 53.300
12 22T 11T 14T 21T 21 17 

17 

Zachary Smith570
Zero Gravity

9.400 7.600 9.0008.000 9.8009.000 52.800
14T 18 22T 24 13T 9 18 

18 

Levi Sandidge506
ASI Garland

9.000 8.800 9.5007.200 8.9009.000 52.400
21T 14 24 18T 14T 19T 19 

19 

Josh Rutman510
Capital

8.900 7.400 9.3008.400 8.4009.600 52.000
23 23T 17T 22T 7T 23 20 

20 

Trey Aston568
World G

9.400 7.200 9.7008.200 8.9008.500 51.900
15T 24 18T 11T 22T 20T 21 

21 

Jordan Murrell503
ASI Garland

9.000 7.500 9.6008.000 9.0008.200 51.300
22T 19T 23T 15T 24 18T 22 

22 

Zachary Fulton522
GSC Abilene

8.800 7.500 9.4008.100 7.8008.900 50.500
24 20T 21T 20T 17T 25 23 

23 

Benjamin Lindsey-Boeck509
Capital

8.100 7.000 9.7008.200 8.7008.500 50.200
25 25 19T 12T 23T 22 24 

24 
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Colin Bildner502
ASI Garland

9.400 7.500 9.2007.000 8.2007.300 48.600
16T 21T 25 23 25 24 25 

25 
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